E-MAIL : dotsr.psc@kerala.gov.in **Telephone No:0487-2327505**



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR



APPOINTMENT CHART

No. **R1(1)12/2020** Dated : **04-04-2024**

Name of Post : UP SCHOOL TEACHER (MALAYALAM

MEDIUM)

Name of Department : Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 08.02.2024

No. of vacancies reported : Fresh : 2(2 AV out of 2)

Total: 2

Active Ranked List - 1

1 517/2019 (THRISSUR) - UP SCHOOL TEACHER (MALAYALAM MEDIUM) [Education] {Direct }

Vacancy Split-Up

SI. No		Date of Receipt	Ref. Letter No. & Date	Letter From & PostName	No. of Vac	Date of Occurance
1.	e - 43996	08-02-2024	e-Vacancy - 43996 Dtd:08-02-2024	Education Department UP School Teacher (Malayalam Medium)	2 (Two) Fresh(AV)	01-04-2024

(Anticipatory Vacancy due on 01-04-2024)

Total Vacancies : 2 (Two) [**2** Fresh]

PENDING TURNS

NJD - Nil

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

<u>Previous Rotation stands at MR-5 81 OC already advised. To be continued from MR-5 82 E/B/T.</u>

DA Serial Number stands at [464]. To be continued from [465]

SI.No. & DA SI.No.	Name, Address & Community of Candidate	Rank No.	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Post Name, Department & Remarks
1 465	RISHA C RAVINDRAN CHELLIKKARA HOUSE PORATHISSERY THRISSUR IRINJALAKUDA 680125 Communication Address CHELLIKKARA HOUSE PORATHISSERY IRINJALAKUDA NORTH PO PIN 680125 (E/B/T-EZHAVA)	146	MR 5 - 82 E/B/T	UP School Teacher (Malayalam Medium) [Education Department]

As on: 11-04-2024 14:44:20 Page: 1

SI.No. & DA SI.No.	Name, Address & Community of Candidate	Rank No.	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Post Name, Department & Remarks
2 466	TENCY T K THEKKEKARA ATHANI THRISSUR ATHANI-680581 (-)	145	MR 5 - 83 OC	UP School Teacher (Malayalam Medium) [Education Department]

OC/BC POSITION

	ос	EWS	ВС	NJD	DA (LV)	DA (HI)	DA (LD)	DA (MD)	DA	Thrn Out	BT/ LPE	Total
Previous	80	NE	79	18	1	2	1	NE	4	-	NE	181
Present	1	NE	1	-	-	-	-	NE	-	-	NE	2
Total	81	NE	80	18	1	2	1	NE	4	-	NE	183

PENDING TURNS

NJD - Nil

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

for DISTRICT OFFICER KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

To : 1) Enquiry 2) PRO 3) Website 4) Spare

As on: 11-04-2024 14:44:20 Page: 2